Geoffrey D Brown

Team Event
. IM Brown
Sheffield B Shield
Darnall & Div 2 -
Handsworth Weston
A Trophy
Darnall & Div 3 - Batley-
Meek
Handsworth .
B Memorial
Trophy
Darnall & )
Handsworth Richardson
1 Cup

Yorkshire U1850

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Yorkshire

Sheffield &
District Chess
Association

Sheffield &
District Chess
Association

Sheffield &
District Chess
Association

Counties
Championship

1%

2%

4

0

Excluding
Defaults
1% from 4

2Y from 6

1 from 3

0 from 1

1 from 1

Percentage

37%

41%

33%

0%

100%



